
FIRST SURNAME AGE (FULL AS AT TODAY) ROUNDS AVG
Chantal HODSON 16 years, 6 months, 24 days 9 74.22            
Carly BECK 17 years, 8 months, 25 days 8 74.50            
Claudia LIM 17 years, 8 months, 10 days 9 75.00            
Yeon-Su CHO 16 years, 8 months, 27 days 5 75.60            
Yee KIM 16 years, 3 months, 21 days 5 75.60            
Cathleen SANTOSO 15 years, 4 months, 6 days 11 76.00            
Jenny LEE 14 years, 5 months, 15 days 6 76.33            
Tahnia RAVNJAK 17 years, 0 months, 16 days 16 76.63            
Elizabeth ELMASSIAN 14 years, 3 months, 29 days 11 76.91            
Jordana KEATON 17 years, 7 months, 4 days 6 77.00            
Esther YOON 15 years, 0 months, 9 days 11 77.36            
Nerida GREGORY 16 years, 4 months, 22 days 9 77.44            
Dana BARRIBALL 17 years, 8 months, 9 days 11 78.00            
Elly CHEON 17 years, 4 months, 20 days 6 78.33            
Aliza HUFF 16 years, 4 months, 26 days 11 79.00            
Samantha SINCLAIR 17 years, 4 months, 7 days 1 79.00            
Teagan DUNN 17 years, 6 months, 28 days 11 79.27            
 Brittany MAHER 18 years, 0 months, 29 days 5 80.20            
Shelly SHIN 12 years, 0 months, 28 days 11 80.73            
Vivian LEE 15 years, 10 months, 25 days 6 81.33            
Molly LAVERCOMBE 15 years, 8 months, 21 days 9 82.11            
Olivia WATTS 18 years, 5 months, 20 days 3 82.33            
Mathilde GLOUX BAUCHET 15 years, 6 months, 13 days 5 82.80            
Lisa-Marie JORGENSEN 15 years, 1 months, 12 days 9 83.22            
Jessica KELLY 15 years, 1 months, 0 days 7 83.57            

FIRST SURNAME AGE (FULL AS AT TODAY) ROUNDS AVG
Jenny LEE 14 years, 5 months, 15 days 6 76.33
Elizabeth ELMASSIAN 14 years, 3 months, 29 days 11 76.91
Esther YOON 15 years, 0 months, 9 days 11 77.36
Shelly SHIN 12 years, 0 months, 28 days 11 80.73
Lisa-Marie JORGENSEN 15 years, 1 months, 12 days 9 83.22

NSW JUNIOR AVERAGES

GIRLS OVERALL TOP 25

NSW JUNIOR AVERAGES

GIRLS 14 & UNDER



Jessica KELLY 15 years, 1 months, 0 days 7 83.57
Mia JOVANOVICH 13 years, 2 months, 21 days 7 84.43
Layne FLANNERY 14 years, 3 months, 29 days 5 84.60
Antonia GONZALEZ 12 years, 4 months, 25 days 9 84.78
Kura POKO 12 years, 9 months, 23 days 9 86.56
Celina YUAN 11 years, 5 months, 25 days 13 86.69
Tess MACDONALD 14 years, 1 months, 10 days 10 87.00
Rei NAKATANI 13 years, 0 months, 28 days 13 90.31
Isabella CHAN 14 years, 0 months, 17 days 6 91.17
 Carissa MANOJLOVIC 11 years, 8 months, 29 days 7 91.43
Madeline WOODLEY 14 years, 1 months, 11 days 4 95.50
Alysha MATHIESON 13 years, 6 months, 0 days 7 96.14
Alyxandra KEMP 14 years, 9 months, 1 days 6 96.17
 Hollie PETERS 12 years, 6 months, 22 days 6 99.17
Hope COHEN 13 years, 3 months, 23 days 9 100.78
Grace HALLINAN 12 years, 8 months, 26 days 2 102.00
Pamela TSIAMIS 10 years, 4 months, 16 days 6 103.33
Jessica LASKY 13 years, 0 months, 25 days 12 105.33
Bella WOODLEY 10 years, 9 months, 8 days 2 105.50
Mikayla EDWARDS 12 years, 11 months, 10 days 5 106.40
 Rachael NEW 14 years, 7 months, 2 days 7 106.71
Elissa WATT 13 years, 5 months, 26 days 1 109.00
 Stefanie HALL 10 years, 6 months, 26 days 9 110.33
Kayla HILL 13 years, 8 months, 22 days 5 111.00
Jane PETERS 14 years, 8 months, 5 days 8 112.13
Gabrielle POSITTI 13 years, 8 months, 14 days 2 112.50
 Zoe VAN BERGEN 13 years, 11 months, 4 days 5 112.80
Anna LEE 13 years, 10 months, 3 days 2 115.50
Amy DAVIS 14 years, 10 months, 13 days 6 115.67
Victoria MARAN 13 years, 1 months, 9 days 1 116.00
Caitlin DAVIDSON 12 years, 7 months, 14 days 3 119.33
Julia ELMASSIAN 12 years, 9 months, 29 days 2 119.50
Amber LOVE 10 years, 9 months, 26 days 6 120.17
 Natalie WALKER 12 years, 7 months, 12 days 5 126.20
Pua JOHNSTON 11 years, 0 months, 16 days 1 129.00
Olivia MOLINO 11 years, 10 months, 23 days 7 134.14

FIRST SURNAME AGE (FULL AS AT TODAY) ROUNDS AVG
Chantal HODSON 16 years, 6 months, 24 days 9 74.22
Carly BECK 17 years, 8 months, 25 days 8 74.50

NSW JUNIOR AVERAGES

GIRLS 15 & OVER



Claudia LIM 17 years, 8 months, 10 days 9 75.00
Yeon-Su CHO 16 years, 8 months, 27 days 5 75.60
Yee KIM 16 years, 3 months, 21 days 5 75.60
Cathleen SANTOSO 15 years, 4 months, 6 days 11 76.00
Tahnia RAVNJAK 17 years, 0 months, 16 days 16 76.63
Jordana KEATON 17 years, 7 months, 4 days 6 77.00
Nerida GREGORY 16 years, 4 months, 22 days 9 77.44
Dana BARRIBALL 17 years, 8 months, 9 days 11 78.00
Elly CHEON 17 years, 4 months, 20 days 6 78.33
Aliza HUFF 16 years, 4 months, 26 days 11 79.00
Samantha SINCLAIR 17 years, 4 months, 7 days 1 79.00
Teagan DUNN 17 years, 6 months, 28 days 11 79.27
 Brittany MAHER 18 years, 0 months, 29 days 5 80.20
Vivian LEE 15 years, 10 months, 25 days 6 81.33
Molly LAVERCOMBE 15 years, 8 months, 21 days 9 82.11
Olivia WATTS 18 years, 5 months, 20 days 3 82.33
Mathilde GLOUX BAUCHET 15 years, 6 months, 13 days 5 82.80
Georgia PHILLIPS 17 years, 6 months, 4 days 8 83.88
Michaela SCHEETZ 15 years, 7 months, 14 days 15 84.47
Christana APPLETON-SEYMOUR 16 years, 3 months, 26 days 2 84.50
Natika DUNN 15 years, 2 months, 26 days 11 86.00
 Amelia STANNARD 16 years, 6 months, 4 days 7 86.86
 Sarah BURGIN 17 years, 0 months, 11 days 7 87.00
Emily MALLARD 16 years, 11 months, 8 days 5 87.00
Zoe TICEHURST 18 years, 6 months, 11 days 6 87.50
Jessica MARTIN 18 years, 4 months, 7 days 8 88.25
 Belinda NEW 17 years, 6 months, 1 days 7 89.43
Paige STUBBS 17 years, 10 months, 5 days 11 91.09
Michelle DAVIS 15 years, 6 months, 17 days 5 91.80
Jessica AH CHOW 18 years, 7 months, 29 days 1 92.00
Kendell HUNT 16 years, 7 months, 7 days 11 92.00
Cara MILSON 18 years, 0 months, 1 days 1 92.00
Sarah HOULANHAN 16 years, 2 months, 23 days 7 92.29
Katherine WANG NA 3 92.33
Karla WILSON 16 years, 10 months, 12 days 6 92.67
Isabelle LEDOUX 18 years, 2 months, 15 days 5 95.20
Casandra EWENS 15 years, 3 months, 27 days 1 102.00
Victoria POSITTI 17 years, 8 months, 7 days 2 105.50
Ilana-Kate HOWARD 15 years, 10 months, 19 days 6 111.50
Simone KENNEDY 16 years, 5 months, 27 days 1 118.00
Alisa INGRAM 16 years, 7 months, 6 days 2 118.50
Siobhan KENNEDY 16 years, 2 months, 23 days 1 119.00
Kathleen SEAR 15 years, 9 months, 8 days 1 130.00


